AMBAR 200

Portable tiles saw

«  Versatile, handy, professional and easy to use and maintain
«  Thewatertub can beremoved for an easier cleaning.

«  Easy,quickand reliable cutting solutions for the professional tiler. It
can perform both, straight and 45° cuts.

«  Removable legs to facilitate transportation.

. Cuts all kind of materials up to 35 mm (1.3”) depth (tiles, terrazzo,
bricks, marble, gres, porcelanic, etc.), with its @200 mm (8”)
diamond blade and a well dimensioned 1.5 Hp motor.

AMBAR 200
1- PHASE

Item code 1435
Motor voltage (V) 230
Frequency (Hz)/In (pins) 50/2P
Kw (Hp)

Water tub capacity (L./ Gal.)

Blade bore diameter (mm/in)

Max. blade diameter (mm/in)

Blade included (mm/in)

Max. cutting length (mm/in)

Max. cutting depth (mm/in)

Net weight (Kg./ Ibs.)

Medidas de embalaje LxAxH (mm/in)

MIX PRO 1600

Paddle Mixer

«  Especially conceived for mixing paint, cement, glue, epoxis and
single layers (up to 50 Kg. /110 Ibs.)

+ Maximum mixing volume up to 200 litres / 52.8 gal. (with 160 mm /
6.2” mixing paddle).

+  Electronicswitch for a perfect control, particularly at the start of
the mixing process, to avoid spatters, and two speeds gear box plus
speed regulator.

MIX PRO 1600
1- PHASE

Item code 8720
Motor voltage (V) 230
Frequency (Hz)/In (pins) 50/60
Kw (Hp) 16 (217)
Paddle diameter (mm/in) 160/6,2"
R.P.M. 15t speed 150 - 400
R.P.M. 2" speed 250 - 700
Max. mixing volume (L./ Gal.) 200/52,8

Net weight (Kg./Ibs.) 6.2/13,6
Packaging dimensions L X W x H (mm/in) 210 x 400 x 940/8.2" x 15,7" x 37"

simasa.com

1436
110
60/2P
0.8 ()
24/63
222/087"
200/8"
200/8"
600/h20-236'/h0,78"
35/13"
32/705
960 x 570 x 430/ 377" x 224" X 17"

* Mixing paddle included



