

## **AMBAR 200**

## Portable tiles saw

- Versatile, handy, professional and easy to use and maintain
- The water tub can be removed for an easier cleaning.
- Easy, quick and reliable cutting solutions for the professional tiler. It can perform both, straight and 45° cuts.
- Removable legs to facilitate transportation.
- Cuts all kind of materials up to 35 mm (1.3") depth (tiles, terrazzo, bricks, marble, gres, porcelanic, etc.), with its Ø200 mm (8") diamond blade and a well dimensioned 1.5 Hp motor.



	AMBAR 200	
	1-PHASE	
Item code	1435	1436
Motor voltage (V)	230	110
Frequency (Hz) / In (pins)	50/2P	60/2P
Kw (Hp)	0,8 (1)	
Water tub capacity (L. / Gal.)	24/6,3	
Blade bore diameter (mm / in)	22,2 / 0,87"	
Max. blade diameter (mm / in)	200/8"	
Blade included (mm / in)	200/8"	
Max. cutting length (mm/in)	600 / h 20 - 23,6" / h 0,78"	
Max. cutting depth (mm / in)	35/1,3"	
Net weight (Kg. / lbs.)	32/70,5	
Medidas de embalaie LxAxH (mm / in)	960 x 570 x 430 / 37.7" x 22.4" x 17"	

## **MIX PRO 1600**

## Paddle Mixer

- Especially conceived for mixing paint, cement, glue, epoxis and single layers (up to 50 Kg. / 110 lbs.)
- Maximum mixing volume up to 200 litres / 52.8 gal. (with 160 mm / 6.2" mixing paddle).
- Electronic switch for a perfect control, particularly at the start of the mixing process, to avoid spatters, and two speeds gear box plus speed regulator.

MIX PRO 1600			
1-PHASE			
Item code	8720		
Motor voltage (V)	230		
Frequency (Hz) / In (pins)	50/60		
Kw (Hp)	1,6 (2,17)		
Paddle diameter (mm / in)	160 / 6,2"		
R.P.M. 1st speed	150 - 400		
R.P.M. 2 <sup>nd</sup> speed	250 - 700		
Max. mixing volume (L. / Gal.)	200 / 52,8		
Net weight (Kg. / lbs.)	6,2/13,6		
Packaging dimensions L x W x H (mm/in)	210 x 400 x 940 / 8,2" x 15,7" x 37"		

